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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Lenz1363
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.900 9.700 9.4509.700 37.750
11 1 1 4 1T

1T

Veronica Larrea1381
Gym Kidz CG

9.350 9.400 9.6009.400 37.750
2 4T 2T 1 1T

1T

Mirabelle DeAngelis1373
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.650 9.5009.350 37.500
9T 2 6 3 3

3

Skylar Freas1366
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.450 8.8009.400 37.150
1 3 2T 9 4

4

Claire Mayer1371
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.000 9.5509.400 37.050
7 10T 2T 2 5

5

Hana Mascolo1372
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.250 9.200 9.1509.250 36.850
3 8 7 6 6

6

Harlem DeMartino1365
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.100 9.3009.150 36.600
8 9 8 5 7

7

Alexandra Wild1376
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.300 8.5509.400 36.400
4T 6T 2T 11 8T

8T

Christina Paschal1367
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.400 8.9509.050 36.400
9T 4T 9T 7 8T

8T

Elizabeth Sauby1368
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.000 8.9009.050 36.100
4T 10T 9T 8 10

10

Jolie Jenkins1364
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.300 8.7508.550 35.750
4T 6T 11 10 11

11
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